On page 2, line 6, of the Senate bill, remove the overstrikes from "a physician"

On page 2, line 6, of the Senate bill, after "the" insert ", a dentist, a podiatrist, a certified nurse practitioner, a certified nurse midwife, or a physician assistant when providing anesthesia services.

The certified registered nurse anesthetist shall collaborate with"

On page 2, line 8, of the Senate bill, delete "and " and insert "when engaging in chronic pain practice.

The certified registered nurse anesthetist shall "

On page 2, line 8, of the Senate bill, after "patients" insert the comma

On page 2, line 9, of the Senate bill, delete "For purposes of this section, the" and insert "The"